
 

 
 

Medicare /CMS & NGS Liaison Workgroup 
 Listserv: medicarewkgp@list.mnhomecare.org     

# First_Name Last_Name Agency Work Phone Email Assigned Team Leadership   

1 Katie Troumbly Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital Home Care 218.999.1055 ktroumb1@fairview.org Medicare | Member Relations & Education BOD Liaison   

2 Vickie Brand HealthEast Home Care 612.728.2388 vkbrand@healtheast.org Medicare | MDH Liaison Chair   

3 Michelle Enger Guardian Angels Elim Home Care 763.241.0654 menger@gaehc.org Medicare Vice Chair   

4 Karen Peterson Minnesota Home Care Association 651.659.1457 kpeterson@mnhomecare.org   Staff    

5 Jill Arvidson Integrated Home Care 651.415.4048 jill.m.arvidson@healthpartners.com Medicare     

6 Paula Berger Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Home Care Services 952.993.6087 paula.berger@parknicollet.com Medicare     

7 Connie Dreyer Home Care Consultants, LLC 651.698.9482 ConnieDreyer@aol.com Medicare     

8 Dori Finch Volunteers of America 952.200.5744 dfinch@voa.org Medicare     

9 Sara Fox Presbyterian Homes Home Care 952.240.8165 sfox@preshomes.org Medicare     

10 Kim Holien Ecumen Home Care Pathstone 507.385.4316 kimholien@ecumen.org Medicare | Advocacy Advocacy Liaison   

11 Barbara January Adara Home Health, Inc. 763.682.0665 barb.january@adarahomehealth.com Medicare     

12 Margaret Krull Allina Health Home Health 612.262.7683 Margaret.Krull@allina.com Medicare     

13 Rebekah Mattocks Knute Nelson Home Care 320.759.1273 rebekah.mattocks@knutenelson.org MDH Liaison | Medicare     

14 Jennifer Stark St. Luke's Home Health Services 218.249.6111 jennifer.stark@slhduluth.com Medicare     

15 Bonnie Tendrup Bigfork Valley Home Care 218.743.1000 Btendrup@bigforkvalley.org Medicare     

16 Kay Toczek Essentia Health Home Care West 218.847.0808 kay.toczek@essentiahealth.org Medicare     

        
  

 14 Volunteers       
  

 1 BOD Liaison       
  

 1 Staff Liaison       
  

 16 Total       
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